
Plac Namn Förening Klass Resultat Poäng Std medalj

1 Mikael Karlsson Västerviks PSF C3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 47 / 26 19 + 8 + 6 + 8 + 25 = 66 Poäng Silver

2 Fredrik Strömberg Västerviks PSF C3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 47 / 26 16 + 6 + 7 + 8 + 24 = 61 Poäng Silver

3 Peter Andersson Ankarsrums PSF C3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 47 / 26 8 + 10 + 8 + 9 + 21 = 56 Poäng Silver

4 Anders Svensson Ankarsrums PSF C3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 47 / 26 10 + 7 + 6 + 9 + 18 = 50 Poäng Silver

5 Matti Ranta Överums PK C3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 47 / 25 16 + 13 + 6 + 8 + 21 = 64 Poäng Silver

6 Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrums PSF C3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 46 / 26 16 + 8 + 6 + 9 + 23 = 62 Poäng Silver

7 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby PSK C3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 46 / 25 16 + 13 + 6 + 9 + 21 = 65 Poäng Silver

8 Åke Jägerö Överums PK C3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 46 / 25 14 + 3 + 9 + 3 + 21 = 50 Poäng Silver

9 Anders Hornwall Överums PK C3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 45 / 25 10 + 11 + 9 + 9 + 28 = 67 Poäng Brons

10 Tim Eriksson Vimmerby PSK C3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 45 / 25 16 + 5 + 7 + 7 + 18 = 53 Poäng Brons

11 Conny Petersson Vimmerby PSK C3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 45 / 24 14 + 10 + 4 + 6 + 18 = 52 Poäng Brons

12 Pontus Karlsson Ankarsrums PSF C3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 45 / 24 17 + 8 + 4 + 7 + 14 = 50 Poäng Brons

13 Mikael Nilsson Västerviks PSF C3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 2 44 / 25 16 + 14 + 7 + 3 + 22 = 62 Poäng Brons

14 Henrik Ek Ankarsrums PSF C3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 2 44 / 25 12 + 10 + 5 + 10 + 18 = 55 Poäng Brons

15 Peder Carlsson Ankarsrums PSF C3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 2 43 / 23 14 + 10 + 6 + 8 + 11 = 49 Poäng Brons

16 Thomas Lindsköld Överums PK C3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 43 / 23 8 + 5 + 4 + 7 + 21 = 45 Poäng Brons

17 Örjan Gustavsson Ankarsrums PSF C3 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 2 41 / 24 7 + 9 + 7 + 3 + 11 = 37 Poäng

18 Krister Lundgren Överums PK C3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 41 / 23 10 + 10 + 3 + 8 + 13 = 44 Poäng

19 Kalle Kratz Vimmerby PSK C3 3 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 41 / 22 15 + 14 + 8 + 9 + 14 = 60 Poäng

Plac Namn Förening Klass Resultat Poäng Std medalj

1 Tommy Eklöf Vimmerby PSK C2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 47 / 25 12 + 10 + 10 + 8 + 19 = 59 Poäng Silver

2 Patrik "Korren" Andersson Överums PK C2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 43 / 25 15 + 9 + 4 + 6 + 15 = 49 Poäng Brons

3 Mikael Öberg Västerviks PSF C2 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 42 / 24 12 + 10 + 8 + 5 + 14 = 49 Poäng

4 Peter Gustavsson Vimmerby PSK C2 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 2 42 / 23 8 + 6 + 4 + 6 + 13 = 37 Poäng

5 Jonny Karlsson Ankarsrums PSF C2 2 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 41 / 25 3 + 5 + 7 + 7 + 24 = 46 Poäng

6 Mats Wirskog Överums PK C2 3 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 2 40 / 25 5 + 10 + 4 + 6 + 20 = 45 Poäng

7 Ebbe Westin Västerviks PSF C2 4 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 2 38 / 21 12 + 4 + 5 + 4 + 21 = 46 Poäng

8 Christian Ruwolt Överums PK C2 1 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 2 33 / 18 13 + 7 + 1 + 7 + 22 = 50 Poäng

9 Ulf Green Vimmerby PSK C2 1 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 2 30 / 20 1 + 7 + 0 + 7 + 11 = 26 Poäng

10 Anderas Strömberg Västerviks PSF C2 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 4 2 / 1 4 / 2 26 / 16 6 + 1 + 0 + 4 + 9 = 20 Poäng

Plac Namn Förening Klass Resultat Poäng Std medalj

1 Andreas Ege Ankarsrums PSF C1 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 2 45 / 26 11 + 9 + 8 + 2 + 21 = 51 Poäng Brons

2 Patrik Adolfsson Överums PK C1 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 45 / 26 10 + 8 + 5 + 10 + 16 = 49 Poäng Brons

3 Emil Mikaelsson Överums PK C1 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 2 44 / 23 13 + 7 + 8 + 7 + 21 = 56 Poäng Brons

4 Daniel Lindström Vimmerby PSK C1 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 43 / 24 7 + 8 + 4 + 9 + 24 = 52 Poäng Brons

5 Kim Johansson Ankarsrums PSF C1 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 43 / 23 8 + 11 + 4 + 6 + 14 = 43 Poäng Brons

6 Jörgen Lindström Vimmerby PSK C1 4 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 38 / 21 12 + 4 + 8 + 7 + 14 = 45 Poäng

7 Nicklas Isaksson Vimmerby PSK C1 6 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 5 4 / 2 36 / 22 4 + 8 + 3 + 7 + 14 = 36 Poäng

8 Olle Jansson Ankarsrums PSF C1 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 36 / 19 8 + 9 + 1 + 6 + 16 = 40 Poäng

9 Pär Stålhanske Vimmerby PSK C1 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 6 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 33 / 20 5 + 4 + 6 + 2 + 9 = 26 Poäng
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10 Roger Andersson Västerviks PSF C1 4 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 1 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 2 32 / 18 5 + 7 + 0 + 8 + 9 = 29 Poäng

11 Jan Eckerlid Västerviks PSF C1 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 2 31 / 19 11 + 0 + 3 + 6 + 8 = 28 Poäng

12 Johannes Lundberg Västerviks PSF C1 1 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 2 29 / 17 7 + 1 + 1 + 3 + 10 = 22 Poäng

13 Ingemar Lundgren Västerviks PSF C1 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 0 / 0 4 / 2 26 / 13 3 + 3 + 0 + 0 + 12 = 18 Poäng

14 Kristian Ravantti Västerviks PSF C1 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 24 / 16 2 + 2 + 0 + 0 + 1 = 5 Poäng

15 Patrik Andersson Överums PK C1 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 4 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 23 / 15 0 + 2 + 5 + 0 + 4 = 11 Poäng

16 Benny Åkesson Vimmerby PSK C1 2 / 2 0 / 0 1 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 4 0 / 0 13 / 13 0 + 3 + 0 + 1 + 0 = 4 Poäng

17 Pannawit Lundgren Västerviks PSF C1 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 3 0 / 0 1 / 1 0 / 0 9 / 8 5 + 0 + 0 + 0 + 0 = 5 Poäng

Plac Namn Förening Klass Resultat Poäng Std medalj

1 Krister Retzman Överums PK CY 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 2 45 / 25 10 + 5 + 4 + 4 + 20 = 43 Poäng Brons

2 Leif Kellgren Ankarsrums PSF CY 5 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 39 / 20 8 + 5 + 3 + 5 + 23 = 44 Poäng

3 Börje Thuresson Västerviks PSF CY 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 36 / 20 10 + 5 + 4 + 0 + 19 = 38 Poäng

4 Anders Lundgren Överums PK CY 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 2 33 / 19 8 + 7 + 0 + 7 + 12 = 34 Poäng

Plac Namn Förening Klass Resultat Poäng Std medalj

1 Rolf Burman Västerviks PSF CÄ 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 43 / 22 14 + 3 + 2 + 7 + 21 = 47 Poäng Brons

2 Lennart Wåtz Ankarsrums PSF CÄ 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 40 / 22 10 + 4 + 4 + 10 + 23 = 51 Poäng

3 Lasse Wikström Överums PK CÄ 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 40 / 21 12 + 7 + 1 + 0 + 14 = 34 Poäng

4 Bengt Carlsson Ankarsrums PSF CÄ 4 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 2 38 / 22 12 + 10 + 4 + 4 + 12 = 42 Poäng

5 Nils-Erik Hollander Västerviks PSF CÄ 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 6 4 / 3 6 / 5 3 / 2 36 / 23 10 + 5 + 7 + 3 + 7 = 32 Poäng

6 Lars Nord Ankarsrums PSF CÄ 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 3 6 / 6 0 / 0 3 / 2 6 / 2 33 / 18 5 + 3 + 3 + 9 + 21 = 41 Poäng

7 Arne Johansson Ankarsrums PSF CÄ 0 / 0 5 / 3 4 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 5 2 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 2 28 / 18 10 + 5 + 9 + 1 + 21 = 46 Poäng

Plac Namn Förening Klass Resultat Poäng Std medalj

1 Annelie Wirskog Överums PK D3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 44 / 23 12 + 8 + 8 + 7 + 16 = 51 Poäng Brons

2 Carin Jansson Överums PK D3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 2 41 / 21 15 + 6 + 2 + 8 + 19 = 50 Poäng

Plac Namn Förening Klass Resultat Poäng Std medalj

1 Klara Eriksson Västerviks PSF D2 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 37 / 20 13 + 3 + 3 + 7 + 14 = 40 Poäng

2 Maria Åkerö Västerviks PSF D2 1 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 2 19 / 13 3 + 0 + 0 + 1 + 3 = 7 Poäng

Plac Namn Förening Klass Resultat Poäng Std medalj

1 Emma Ingelström Överums PK D1 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 41 / 24 8 + 5 + 3 + 1 + 9 = 26 Poäng

2 Zara Ågren Ankarsrums PSF D1 3 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 34 / 18 7 + 1 + 4 + 6 + 5 = 23 Poäng

3 Ewa Guzenda Västerviks PSF D1 1 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 2 31 / 19 16 + 9 + 0 + 3 + 14 = 42 Poäng

Plac Namn Förening Klass Resultat Poäng Std medalj

1 Anders Hornwall Överums PK B3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 48 / 26 16 + 10 + 7 + 7 + 26 = 66 Poäng Brons

2 Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrums PSF B3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 48 / 26 14 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 24 = 59 Poäng Brons

3 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby PSK B3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 46 / 24 17 + 12 + 5 + 6 + 24 = 64 Poäng

4 Carin Jansson Överums PK B3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 2 44 / 24 8 + 11 + 9 + 7 + 12 = 47 Poäng

5 Thomas Lindsköld Överums PK B3 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 2 43 / 26 8 + 6 + 7 + 6 + 12 = 39 Poäng

6 Krister Lundgren Överums PK B3 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 2 41 / 23 11 + 11 + 6 + 8 + 25 = 61 Poäng
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Plac Namn Förening Klass Resultat Poäng Std medalj

1 Henrik Ek Ankarsrums PSF R3 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 2 44 / 25 8 + 9 + 8 + 10 + 11 = 46 Poäng Brons

2 Kalle Kratz Vimmerby PSK R3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 42 / 26 9 + 3 + 8 + 8 + 14 = 42 Poäng Brons

3 Anders Svensson Ankarsrums PSF R3 2 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 2 37 / 22 2 + 9 + 4 + 4 + 15 = 34 Poäng

Plac Namn Förening Klass Resultat Poäng Std medalj

1 Patrik "Korren" Andersson Överums PK R2 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 44 / 25 10 + 7 + 7 + 8 + 18 = 50 Poäng Brons

2 Ulf Green Vimmerby PSK R2 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 37 / 23 5 + 7 + 9 + 7 + 10 = 38 Poäng

3 Jonny Karlsson Ankarsrums PSF R2 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 6 1 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 2 36 / 21 4 + 8 + 5 + 6 + 13 = 36 Poäng

4 Bengt Carlsson Ankarsrums PSF R2 5 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 6 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 36 / 21 4 + 13 + 6 + 6 + 6 = 35 Poäng

5 Rolf Burman Västerviks PSF R2 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 2 33 / 20 11 + 2 + 0 + 8 + 6 = 27 Poäng

Plac Namn Förening Klass Resultat Poäng Std medalj

1 Patrik Adolfsson Överums PK R1 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 45 / 25 6 + 7 + 4 + 7 + 15 = 39 Poäng Silver

2 Kim Johansson Ankarsrums PSF R1 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 2 38 / 23 9 + 10 + 5 + 9 + 16 = 49 Poäng

3 Andreas Ege Ankarsrums PSF R1 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 2 38 / 20 14 + 13 + 0 + 5 + 9 = 41 Poäng

4 Pär Stålhanske Vimmerby PSK R1 2 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 34 / 23 3 + 3 + 8 + 7 + 10 = 31 Poäng

Plac Namn Förening Klass Resultat Poäng Std medalj

1 Mikael Nilsson Västerviks PSF A3 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 46 / 26 7 + 10 + 8 + 8 + 18 = 51 Poäng Silver

2 Matti Ranta Överums PK A3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 44 / 25 9 + 9 + 6 + 9 + 14 = 47 Poäng Silver

3 Tim Eriksson Vimmerby PSK A3 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 2 42 / 23 13 + 13 + 4 + 9 + 13 = 52 Poäng Brons

4 Peter Andersson Ankarsrums PSF A3 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 1 / 1 6 / 5 6 / 2 37 / 23 6 + 10 + 9 + 7 + 12 = 44 Poäng Brons

5 Åke Jägerö Överums PK A3 3 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 2 34 / 19 4 + 8 + 6 + 0 + 12 = 30 Poäng

6 Conny Petersson Vimmerby PSK A3 5 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 1 4 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 0 / 0 0 / 0 20 / 11 9 + 2 + 0 + 0 + 0 = 11 Poäng

7 Pontus Karlsson Ankarsrums PSF A3 0 / 0 4 / 3 2 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 6 / 4 6 + 0 + 0 + 0 + 0 = 6 Poäng

Plac Namn Förening Klass Resultat Poäng Std medalj

1 Patrik "Korren" Andersson Överums PK A2 4 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 5 2 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 2 34 / 21 7 + 5 + 7 + 8 + 10 = 37 Poäng

2 Peter Gustavsson Vimmerby PSK A2 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 2 34 / 19 7 + 7 + 4 + 3 + 15 = 36 Poäng

3 Lennart Wåtz Ankarsrums PSF A2 5 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 1 32 / 18 7 + 8 + 2 + 4 + 8 = 29 Poäng

4 Nils-Erik Hollander Västerviks PSF A2 2 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 29 / 18 4 + 10 + 3 + 7 + 2 = 26 Poäng

5 Klara Eriksson Västerviks PSF A2 2 / 1 0 / 0 3 / 1 3 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 1 / 1 5 / 2 15 / 8 0 + 3 + 3 + 0 + 3 = 9 Poäng

Plac Namn Förening Klass Resultat Poäng Std medalj

1 Daniel Lindström Vimmerby PSK A1 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 43 / 24 9 + 9 + 8 + 10 + 12 = 48 Poäng Brons

2 Nicklas Isaksson Vimmerby PSK A1 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 39 / 23 6 + 3 + 7 + 6 + 17 = 39 Poäng Brons

3 Patrik Adolfsson Överums PK A1 3 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 37 / 24 3 + 12 + 4 + 7 + 15 = 41 Poäng Brons

4 Emil Mikaelsson Överums PK A1 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 35 / 18 10 + 10 + 3 + 0 + 10 = 33 Poäng

5 Roger Andersson Västerviks PSF A1 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 34 / 22 8 + 10 + 5 + 1 + 7 = 31 Poäng

6 Jörgen Lindström Vimmerby PSK A1 1 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 5 2 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 2 27 / 17 5 + 7 + 3 + 2 + 8 = 25 Poäng

7 Patrik Andersson Överums PK A1 2 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 19 / 13 2 + 6 + 0 + 1 + 2 = 11 Poäng
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Lagtävling Veteran

1 Överums PK 85/46

2 Västerviks PSF 79/45

3 Ankarsrums PF 79/42

Lagtävling C-Vapen

1 Ankarsrums PF 140/78

2 Västerviks PSF 138/77

3 Överums PK 138/75

4 Vimmerby PSK 138/74

Lagtävling Dam

1 Överums PK 85/47

2 Västerviks PSF 68/39

Lagtävling Grovvapen

1 Överums PK 93/51

2 Ankarsrums PF 92/51

3 Vimmerby PSK 89/48

4 Västerviks PSF 80/48
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